		77 F	田 25 P3:40	Vol. 7991 Page 5685.
his space reserved 11325	Tor County Filing Officer 33454	nze oula	3969064	Vol. <u>M96</u> Page 23
The second secon	ATE OF OREGON	UNIFORM COMMERCIA REAL PROPERTY - F FORM FOR COUNTY FIL	orm UCC-1A	FINANCING STATEMENT E ONLY
his FINANCING	STATEMENT Is preser			Uniform Commercial Code:
1۸ Deblor Name(s) Baniel Fran Vivgania Me	cis Kugler	2A. Socured Party Namo(s Home Exteriors	[17] [18] 보고 12 전 12	4A. Assigned of Secured Party (if any): Beneficial Oregon, Inc.
)1B. Debtor Mailing / 4400 Barry	\ddress(es):	2B. Address of Secured Pa information is obtainable: #22 Mountain V		4B. Address of Assignee: 818 N.W. Wall Street Bend, OR 97701
		63455 N. Highw Bend, OR 97701	ay 97	Bend, Ok 3770
7.34 Committee (1997)	4	os (or liums) of proporty (check i		
	in the state of th	lamath Falls,OR pas and oil) or accounts will be fin		s standing on: or minehead of the well or mine located on: (describe
real estate)				
and the finan owner is:	cing statement is to be filed f	or record in the real estate record	is, (il the debtor does n	ot have an interest of record) The name of a record
Chock box if	products of collateral are also	医乳腺素 医阿尔特氏病 计图片 医阿里特氏管 医克尔特氏 医二十二氏性炎	lumber of attached addi	the first property of the second of the seco
inancing statement ur	ider ORS Chapter 79.	ord a carbon, photographic or oth By:	or reproduction of this f	orm, linancing statement or security agreement as a
Signature of the decto Signature(s) of Secure DRS 79.4020	required in most cases. d Party in cases covered by	Dani	wo bur her	nigler .
		INSTRUCT	άρια no. κ ions	Sq(C.K.
I. PLEASE TYPE TH				ional sheets. Only one copy of such additional
sheets need to be pre	sented to the county filing of	licer. DO NOT STAPLE OR TAP	E ANYTHING TO THIS	FORM.
State. Send the Orig	inal to the county filing officer			This form cannot be filled with the Secretary of
4. After the recording be used to terminate	process is completed the co his document.	unty filing officer will return the do	cument to the party ind	icated. The printed termination statement below may
1942年1月1日 日本日本	化全体存储器 医抗性乳性纤维原染体	cument. The fee is \$5 per page		
6. Be sure that the lin	incing statement has been p	roperly signed. Do not sign the t	ishmauch stalement (t	pelow) until this document is to be terminated.
Recording Party conta	ct name: Cheryl Ri	tes		TERMINATION STATEMENT
	none number: 503-3	50.75		I termination of financing is presented for filing Jniform Commercial code. The Secured Party
物的 使更加使用的 经收益 建氯苯磺基磺酸	Oregon, Inc		no longer claims	a security interest in the the financing statement rding number shown above.
Bend, OR 97				
			1 4	
Please	do not type outside of bracks	Red area	Signatur	e of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee(s)
STATE OF	OREGON: COUNTY OF	KLAMATH: ss.		
	ord at request of	Beneficial]		the you will be day
of	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	19 <u>96</u> at <u>1:10</u> Mortgages	on Page	and duly recorded in Vot. 23 Bernetha G-Losch, Quinty Clerk, (1)
FEE \$5.0	00 -1		B. J. Just	Te Medical Control of the Control of
		INITEXED		With ministral
STATE OF	DREGON : COUNTY OF I			
	Robruary A.D.	eneficial Inc. 19_97 n3:40		and duly recorded in Vol. M97
16 (18 (17 (18 (18 (18 (18 (18 (18 (18 (18 (18 (18	of	Mortgage	on Page	Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk
FEE	\$5.00		by	(attim Kins)

TRUST DEED TRUST
County of
Stand Falls, Oregon 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 1
Klamath Falls, Oregon Grantors Name and Address Donald J. Albert SPACE RESERVED Book/reel/volume No
Donald J. Albert Paper Donald J. Albert Dona
Ashland Oregon Record of Osaid County. After recording insign to (Rights Address 25) Ameritation Collection Escrow Dept affixed. Ashland Oregon 97520-1833 Ashland Oregon 97520-1833 MANE TIME By Deputy THIS TRUST DEED, made this 20th day of January 1997, between
After recording insign to (times Address 72): AmeriTitis Collection Escrow Dept 346 East Main Street Stre
Ashland, Oregon 97520-1833. By Deputy Standard and Francisco Standard Sta
By Deputy To combinate with the second seco
THIS TRUST DEED; made this 20th day of January ,1997 , between
issa abby & Judith-Ali-Stevens-je suggested statistics.
AmeriTitle , as Grantor,
Donald J. Albert , as Trustee, and
as Beneficiary, WITNESSE'TH:
Granto irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property in
County, Oregon, described as: **Lot 14-in Block 1 of KLAMATH RIVER ACRES
Contain distriction on seculiarity of the containing of the contai
The covaling terms of a state of the process high about 1 for the state of the stat
THE CONTROL OF THE SECOND CONTROL CONT
The State 1 and out of the control o
together with all and singular the tenezients, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining and the rents issues and profits thereof and all informations and the rents issues and profits thereof and all informations.
the property, and the sum appears of the property of the prope
FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum thirty three thousand and no/100 sxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
note of even data herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made by granter, the tinal payment of principal and interest hereol, if not sooner paid, to be due and payable February 20, 19:2027
The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of the note
To protect the security of this trust deed, granter agrees: 1. To protect, preserve and maintain the property in good condition and repair; not to remove or demolish any building or improvement thereon; not to commit or permit any waste of the property.
2. 10 complete or restore promptly and in good and habitable condition any building or improvement which may be constructed, demaged or destroyed thereon, and pay when due all costs incurred therefor. 3. To comply with all laws ordinarces regulations consents and the condition of the condition
so requests, to join in executing such financing statements pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code as the beneficiary may require and to pay for filing name in the proper public office or offices, as well as the cost of all lien searches made by filing officers or searching agencies as may be deemed desirable by the beneficiary.
damage by lire and such other hazards as the heneticiary may tree time by lire and such other hazards as the heneticiary may tree time by lire and such other hazards as the heneticiary may tree time by line and such other hazards as the heneticiary may tree time by the such as the property against loss or
ficiary as soon as insured; if the grantor shall fail for any reason to procure any such insurance and to deliver the policies to the beneficiary at least lifteen days prior to the expiration of any policy of insurance and so deliver the policies to the beneficiary
any indebtedness necured hereby and in such order as beneficiary may determine, or at option of beneficiary the order as beneficiary may determine, or at option of beneficiary the entire amount so collected, or any part thereof, may be released to grantor. Such application or release shell not such or or the entire amount so collected,
5. To keep the property free from construction liens and to pay all taxes, assessments and other charges that may be levied or assessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessments and other charges that may be levied or
liens or other charges payable by grantor either by direct newspace of the charge payment of any taxes, assessments, insurance premiums,
secured hereby, together with the obligations described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of this trust deed, shall be added to and become a part of
bound for the payment of the obligation herein described, and all such payments shall be bound to the same extent that they are and the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the beneficiary, render all sums secured by the test does not and payable without notice,
6. To pay ill costs, fees and expenses of this trust including the cost of title search as well as the other costs and expenses of the trustee incurred in connection with or in enforcing this obligation and trustee incurred in connection with or in enforcing this obligation and trustee incurred in connection with or in enforcing this obligation and trustee incurred in connection with or in enforcing this obligation and trustee incurred in connection with or in enforcing this obligation and trustee incurred in connection with or in enforcing this obligation and trustee incurred in connection with or in enforcing this obligation and trustee incurred in connection with or in enforcing this obligation and trustee incurred in connection with or in enforcing the cost of
and in any suit, action or proceeding in which the beneficiary or trustee may appear, including any suit for the foreclosure of this deed
penses, including evidence of title and the beneficiary's or trustee's attorney, less; the amount of attorney fees mentioned in this pense further agrees shall be fixed by the trial court and in the event of an appeal from any judgment or decree of the trial court, grantor further agrees to pay such sum at the appellate court shall adjudge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's attorney fees on such appeal.
AUTIGIT GRIOGE TO DIV BUCH RUM At the annellate court shall addition annellate court shall addition

NOTE: The Trust Doud Ast provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an atternay, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the laws of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents of branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escrew agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585.

which are in access of the import righted to pay all reisonable costs, uspenses and attorney's fees necessarily paid or incurred by many resonable, costs and expenses and attorney's fees, both in such proceedings, tability, and distinct agrees, at list own aspenses by the list of upon any resonable costs and expenses and attorney's fees, both reast incurred by receiver, and exactles such instruments as shall be necessary in a before and expenses and attorney and attorney and an about the processing and an applied upon the indebted reast incurred in the total plant and an applied upon the indebted reast incurred in the most hir endorsement (in case and infine upon written equest of beneficiary, payment of its fees and presentation of this feed and the indebted dense, trustee many (a) consent to the making a cancellation), without affecting the inability of a present of the indebted and any married on thereon. (b) foil in any subscription of the indebted and presentation of this feed and the indebted state of the property. The grantes in any reconveyance may be a ferred or charge thereof; (d) leadily entitled thereof; and as any past of the property. The grantes in any reconveyance may be affected by the property of the property. The grantes in any reconveyance may be affected by the property of the property. The grantes in any reconveyance may be affected by the property of the property. The grantes in any reconveyance may be affected by the property of the property. The grantes in any reconveyance may be affected by the grant interesting the grant property of the property. The grantes in any reconveyance may be affected by the grant interesting the grant of the grantest property of the indebtedness hereby cause and the grantest property of t tract or losin agreement between them, beneficiary may purchase insurance at grantor's expense to protect bene-ficiary's interest. This insurance may, but need not, also protect grantor's interest. If the collateral becomes damaged, the coverage purchased by beneficiary may not pay any claim made by or against grantor. Grantor may later cancel the coverage by providing evidence that grantor has obtained property coverage elsewhere. Grantor is responsible for the cost of any insurance coverage purchased by beneficiary, which cost may be added to grantor's contract or loan balance. If it is so added, the interest rate on the underlying contract or loan will apply to it. The effective date of coverage may be the date grantor's prior coverage lapsed or the date grantor failed to provide proof of coverage. The coverage beneficiary purchases may be considerably more expensive than insurance grantor might otherwise obtain alone and may not satisfy any need for property damage coverage or any mandatory liability insurance re-The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

(a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below),

(b): Nex an assangation or level it from the proceed in the process of the secured hareby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein.

In construing this trust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.

*IMPORTANT, NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-lending Act and Regulation to the beneficiary, MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness form No. 1319, or equivalent.

If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice. STATE OF OREGON, County of A LOYOU This instrument was acknowledged before me on OU by ALUIVAL Description of the second section of the section o OZFICIAL SEAL
STEPHÁMIE DOWNING
NOTARY-PUBLIC-DREGON
COMMISTICO NO. 087897
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 8EP 22, 2000 Nothing Public for Oregon My commission expires of 23200 REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE (To be used only when obligations have been paid.) STATE OF CREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. === Amerititle Filed for record at request of the February A.D., 19 97 at 3:52 __o':lock ___P. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M97 of Mortgages Mortgag 5686 Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk Kuttun Kuss